575
Ni
ne
STRAIGHT
BSPT MALE
PART NUMBER TUBE
OD
TUBE
ID THREAD PRICE each
CDCK0601 6 mm 4.0 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
CDCK0602 6 mm 4.0 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDCK0801 8 mm 5.5 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
CDCK0802 8 mm 5.5 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDCK0803 8 mm 5.5 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
CDCK1002 10 mm 6.5 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDCK1003 10 mm 6.5 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
CDCK1202 12 mm 8.0 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDCK1203 12 mm 8.0 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
ELBOW
BSPT MALE
PART NUMBER TUBE
OD
TUBE
ID THREAD PRICE each
CDGCK0601 6 mm 4.0 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK0602 6 mm 4.0 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK0801 8 mm 5.5 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK0802 8 mm 5.5 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK0803 8 mm 5.5 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK1002 10 mm 6.5 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK1003 10 mm 6.5 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK1202 12 mm 8.0 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
CDGCK1203 12 mm 8.0 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
3700 3700
TWO TOUCH FITTINGS
TUBE TO THREAD
METRIC TUBE TO TUBE